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DECEASED PERSONS' EsTATES UNDER ADMINISTRATION-continued. 
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:--.ame of Deceased. 

Lambourn, William' 
Lane, or Parker, Annie 
Lay, Annie 
Lock, Jesse 
Madge, Thomas Cornelius .. 
Marshall, Robert 
Mathews, Sophia 
Mee, Charlotte 
Meyerhoff, Christian 
Munro, Robert Ernest 
l\IcGonagle, Percy Cli YP 

;\foGowan, Terrence William 
McKinnon, Janet Robertson 
McNab, Margaret Marshall 
Naughton, Mary , . 
Norgrove, Kate .. 
O'Callaghan, Henry Davis .. 
Person, Nils 
Pickles, William . , 
Porter, Gladys Alma 
Quinn, Patrick 
Quinn, Patrick 
Reaney, Phillip Stanley 
Redding, John Patrick 
Reed, Edgar Robert 
Reid, Constance .. 

Richardson, Benjamin 
Richardson, John Ramsay Stewart 
Ritchie, David 
Roberts, John 

! Robertson, Hugh Miller Christie 

Robinson Samuel Amuri , , 
Rogerson, Jessie .. 
Salisbury, Ellen Farquhar 
Savage, Selina .. 
Scott, Walter Kenneth 
Seed, James 
Seidelin, Johannes Henry .. 
Shaw, Joseph Thomas 
Shepherd, Mary .. 
Simkiss, Phoebe Emma 
Smith, Charlotte .. 
Smith, Charles 
Spargo, Matilda Janet 
Stringer, Charles .. 
Sweetman, William John 

Taylor, Emma Eliza 
Townsend, Henry William 
Trewby, Cecil McGregor 
Tucker, Edith Winifred 
Turner, William , . 
Walker, Alfred John 
Ward, Henry 

Warden, Annetta Maria 
Webber, John 
Wigzell, Henry John 
Williams, Abraham John 
Wilson, George 

Wilson, John 
Wimperis, Annie Harrie 

I Witt, Cecilia , , .. 
I Young, Susan Jocelin Best 
I 

Reeidenoe. 

1

1 

Riverhead .. 
Auckland .. 
Frankton Junction 

I 
Christchurch .. 
Sydney . . . . 
Myross .Bush 
Whakapara 

I Dunedin 
I Greenpark 

Whangarei 
Royal Navy 
Mat.aura 
St. Leonard's 
Otaut,m 
Hawera 
Blenheim 
Lower H11tt 
Masterton 
England 
Christchurch 
Wellington 
Palmerston 
Napier .. 
Normanby 
Waipukurau 
R c i d s t o n, near 

Oamaru 
Christchurch 
Cambridge 
Dunedin 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 

Hatuma 
Gore 
Pokororo 
Gisborne 
Mangahao 
Dunedin 

Chr1~tchuroh 
Mataura 
Wellington 
Christchurch 

" Port Waikato 
Blenheim 
Haumoana, Hawke's 

Bay 
Wanganui 
Blenheim 
Gisborne 
Christchurch 
11imaru .. 
Christchurch 
Sawyer's Bay, Dun-

edin 
Wanganui 
Napier , . 
Christchurch 

" Miramar, Welling-
ton 

Ratapiko 
Dunedin 
Stratford 
Wakefield 

Oocnpa.tion. 

Retired 
Charwoman 
Widow 
Gardener .. 
Hotel manager 
Retired farmer 
Widow 
Married woman 
Farm lahourN 
Engine-man 
~ea·m·an 
Labourer , . 
Married won1a.n 
Spinster 

tktt.ler 
Rcti red farmer 
Retired grocer 
Minor -
Wh,irf labourer 
Labourer . , 
Share broker 
Labourer .. 
Shipwright 
Spinster 

,Joiner 
Farmer 
Railway employee 
Blacksmith 
Chief accountant, Go­

vernment. Printing 
Office 

t>heepfarmer 
Married woman 
Widow 
Married woman 
Labourer .. 
Gardener . , 
Nurseryman 
Painter 
Widow 

" l\Iarried woman 
School caretaker 
l\Iarried woman 
Old-age pensioner 
Orchardist 

Widow 
Retired saddler 
Pensioner .. 
Spinster 
Retired farmer 
Labourer 
Gardener 

Widow 
\\" aterside worker 
Upholsterer 
Retired farmer 
Labourer 

Farmeri 
Spinster)f'., 
::\larrierl woman 
Widowl 

Date 
ot 

Dee.th. 

14/4/27 
4/5/27 

11/5/27 
3/5/27 

25/3/27 
10/5/27 
20/4/27 
8/5/27 

11/5/27 
12/5/27 
o/2/27 

lti/4/27 
2!!/4/27 
17/5/27 
a/5/27 

lfi/4.1:),7 
21/5/27 
10/1\/27 
2/1/27 
6/7/25 

15/5/27 
1/3/27 

17/4/27 
17/4/27 

30/10/26 
9./5/27 

28/4/27 
1/,i/27 
2/5/27 
7/5/27 

18/4/27 

12/5/27 
13/4/27 
15/5/27 
2/5/26 

17/5/27 
8/5/27 
4/5/27 
4/5/27 
7/4/27 

13/5/27 
0/5/27 
,5/5/27 

31/3/27 
11/4/27 
1/5/27 

2/5/27 
25/4/27 

29/11/26 
21/12/26 
29/4/27 
15/9/24 
29/3/27 

11/5/27 
3/5/27 

20/4/27 
7/5/27 

21/12/26 

15/3/27 
4/4/27 

14/5/27 
7/5/27 

2003 

Re111arks. 

Intestate, 

Test~te. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 

::I 
" Intestate. 

Testate. 'ltj 
Intestate. 

" Testate. 

Intestate. 

" Testate. 

" Intestate. 

Testate. 

Intestate, 
Testate. 
Intestate. 

Testate. 

" Intestate. 

" Testate. 

" Intestate. 
Testate. 

" Intestate. 

" Testate. 
Intestate. 
Testate. 

" Intestate. 
Testate. 

Intestate. 

" Testate. 
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